
Primary Assignment Work Email F2F Room #

Christopher Amore Science Christopher.amore@detroitk12.org 212
Sadye Belcher Social Studies Sadye.belcher@detroitk12.org 239

Brandon Dinkins Culture Facilitator Brandon.dinkins@detroitk12.org N/A
Maurice El-Amin Principal maurice.el-amin@detroitk12.org N/A
Rochelle Jamison Mathematics Master Teacher Rochelle.jamison@detroitk12.org 235
Sharonda Johnson ELA Master Teacher Sharonda.johnson@detroitk12.org 244
Rosiland Jordan Learning Center rosiland.jordan@detroitk12.org Gym
Anthony Paciero PE/Social Studies anthony.paciero@detroitk12.org 224
Jasmine Palmer-Gray Business jasmine.palmer-gray@detroitk12.org 232
Nicholas Patterson Dean of Students nicholas.patterson@detroitk12.org N/A
Benjamin Piper English/Music benjamin.piper@detroitk12.org 237

Blair Sawyers Business Blair.sawyers@detroitk12.org 131
Samantha Shuk Mathematics Samantha.shuk@detroitk12.org 241
Kimberly Starks Clerical kimberly.starks@detroitk12.org N/A
Amanda Tidwell Clerical amanda.tidwell@detroitk12.org N/A
Marvin Ware IT marvin.ware@detroitk12.org Media Center
Allan Washington Assistant Principal allan.washington@detroitk12.org N/A

Stephanie Broddie CTE Stephanie.broddie@detroitk12.org
Phylicia Furlow ESE phylicia.furlow@detroitk12.org

Larry Gooden Science larry.gooden@detroitk12.org

William Howard  (Muhammad) Mathematics william.howard@detroitk12.org

Chanel Johnson College Transition Advisor chanel.johnson@detroitk12.org
William Leone Global Languages william.leone@detroitk12.org
Rakiba Mitchell Counselor rakiba.mitchell@detroitk12.org
Kevin Person Attendance Agent kevin.person@detroitk12.org

Sherita Odoms ESE Sherita.odoms@detroitk12.org
Jacqueline Robinson English Jacqueline.Robinson02@detroitk12.org

Debra Russ Math Debra.russ@detroitk12.org
Sheri Smith ESE Lead Sheri.smith@detroitk12.org

Amanda Tidwell Clerical amanda.tidwell@detroitk12.org
Adrienne Watts English Teacher Offered adrienne.watts@detroitk12.org
Charvez Wesley Academic Interventionist charvez.wesley@detroitk12.org
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